1175
1231
1413
1471
31,6,03E
31,6,03E
34,6,03E
35,6,02E
1144
1216
1262
1340
1343
1441
1530
1567
1611
25,6,02E
25,6,02E
26,6,02E
27,6,03E
29,6,03E
30,6,03E
31,6,03E
32,6,03E
35,6,02E
36,6,02E
1128
1141
1141
1226
1227
1263
1463
1525
1625
1642
20,6,03E
23,6,02E
26,6,02E

25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
25TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
26TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH

Garfield Tsp

45330
115760
90770
24490
47350
35120
35570
24910
63730
61880
108610
41990
63500
231920
95910
79500
104310
51650
36710
31340
52420
25780
112630
23440
53530
31380
16310
172140
67000
67950
60950
140900
47980
275420
56730
81390
35850
28170
104010
47230



27,6,03E
28,6,03E
29,6,03E
30,6,03E
1164
1230
1231
1262
1263
1371
1458
1460
1475
1518
1554
1577
14,6,02E
16,6,03E
18,6,03E
22,6,03E
23,6,02E
1262
1565
1655
11,6,02E
11,6,02E
12,6,02E
15,6,03E
16,6,03E
17,6,03E
8,6,03E
1131
1170
1392
1546
1551
1,6,02E
10,6,03E
11,6,02E
12,6,02E
14,6,02E
3,6,03E
3,6,03E

27TH
27TH
27TH
27TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
28TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
29TH
30TH
30TH
30TH
30TH
30TH
30TH
30TH
30TH
30TH
30TH
30TH
30TH

58750
60930
54830
42930
137660
26870
55730
29340
64500
59060
63680
140700
158710
204210
199430
46490
29350
30830
26200
24850
29200
219970
77730
64170
42820
45890
51000
18580
121680
53480
56340
61900
60810
161060
59710
26820
55370
3250
28120
28110
60790
12040
11940



4,6,03E
7,6,03E
2828
2944
26,6,02E
35,6,02E
2571
2612
2988
3045
3046
12,6,02E
13,6,02E
14,6,02E
14,6,02E
25,6,02E
26,6,02E
2507
2615
2740
2760
2864
2923
12,6,02E
13,6,02E
13,6,02E
24,6,02E
24,6,02E
25,6,02E
30,6,03E
36,6,02E
6,6,03E
7,6,03E
2750
2788
2810
2877
3021
3036
17,6,03E
18,6,03E
19,6,03E
19,6,03E

30TH

30TH

KIOWA

KIOWA

KIOWA

KIOWA
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
NAVAIO
NAVAIO
NAVAIO
NAVAIO
NAVAIO
NAVAIO
NAVAIO
NAVAIO
NAVAIO
NAVAIO

55890
19590
97350
45890
22920
32150
32840
29830
114900
73480
61020
64130
42590
50520
25540
29340
55270
144650
4670
392590
51410
99940
38150
12690
52640
53660
23450
12710
12020
47160
15310
58160
110380
33200
95000
58120
94500
59770
53180
44150
6230
36030
41080



20,6,03E
20,6,03E
31,6,03E
32,6,03E
7,6,03E
7,6,03E
8,6,03E
2577
2616
2672
2763
2983
20,6,03E
21,6,03E
29,6,03E
32,6,03E
5,6,03E
8,6,03E
9,6,03E
1150
1338
1532
1,6,02E
1,6,02E
2,6,02E
3,6,03E
3,6,03E
3,6,03E
4,6,03E
5,6,03E
5,6,03E
6,6,03E
2503
2520
2578
2727
3060
10,6,03E
15,6,03E
16,6,03E
22,6,03E
22,6,03E
27,6,03E

NAVAIO
NAVAIO
NAVAIO
NAVAIO
NAVAIO
NAVAIO
NAVAIO
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE

24630
12040
21520
5260
59150
31480
14520
59470
114960
206240
26890
14480
40140
31950
21830
28510
107390
31520
17260
3800
103470
61400
51820
48750
34760
25870
6380
2020
59120
48700
10
31850
126020
289600
53020
115310
193490
64860
70680
32320
33840
51880
51250



3,6,03F PRAIRIE 220

4,6,03E PRAIRIE 15710
4,6,03E PRAIRIE 5910
9,6,03F PRAIRIE 4750
9,6,03F PRAIRIE 22230
2569 QUAIL 67100
2627 QUAIL 79300
2787 QUAIL 3090
2789 QUAIL 41580
2893 QUAIL 71060
3099 QUAIL 126000
10,6,03E QUAIL 49870
22,6,03E QUAIL 47620
3,6,03F QUAIL 23720
3,6,03F QUAIL 33180

34,6,03F QUAIL 17640



